
Kiel Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Two Rivers 93 5
2 Valders 94 21
3 Kohler 96 12
4 Washington Homeschool 102 11
5 NEWCHAA 127 12
6 Oostburg 160 7
7 Mishicot 189 12
8 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 192 11
9 North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 212 15
10 New Holstein 233 5
11 Reedsville 288 5
12 Roncalli 295 5
13 Kiel 310 5
14 Howards Grove 352 5

Hilbert 2

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Valders 46 23
2 Kohler 76 12
3 Kiel 92 11
4 Oostburg 97 18
5 Reedsville 111 6
6 NEWCHAA 138 12
7 Howards Grove 154 16
8 Mishicot 165 16
9 New Holstein 263 5
10 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 285 11
11 Roncalli 323 7

Cedar Grove - Belgium 2
North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 4
Two Rivers 4
Washington Homeschool 3
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Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2020

Male

1 129 Carson Kadow 00:09:49Two Rivers 6:33 min/m1 1
2 804 Ben Regennitter 00:09:52Kohler 6:35 min/m1 2
3 201 Lucas Spindler 00:10:13Valders 6:49 min/m1 3
4 237 Benjamin Reed 00:10:14Washington Homeschool 6:49 min/m1 4
5 122 Brice Radant 00:10:20Two Rivers 6:53 min/m2 5
6 128 Eli Gallagher 00:10:20Two Rivers 6:53 min/m3 6
7 668 Soren Holzwart 00:10:20Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 6:53 min/m1 7
8 797 Clark Behler 00:10:20Kohler 6:53 min/m2 8
9 130 Bergen Schmid 00:10:27Two Rivers 6:58 min/m4 9
10 235 Aaron Mudge 00:10:29Washington Homeschool 6:59 min/m2 10
11 952 Kaisyn Schraufnagel 00:10:33North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 7:02 min/m1 11
12 200 Gunnar Romuald 00:10:34Valders 7:02 min/m2 12
13 78 Dominic Thiele 00:10:46Roncalli 7:10 min/m1 13
14 904 Diego Martens 00:10:48NEWCHAA 7:12 min/m1 14
15 189 Xavier Kauth 00:10:54Valders 7:16 min/m3 15
16 985 Matthew Wilterdink 00:10:58Oostburg 7:18 min/m1 16
17 876 Henry Lewis 00:11:10New Holstein 7:27 min/m1 17
18 979 Cade Dirkse 00:11:14Oostburg 7:29 min/m2 18
19 982 Aiden Schuessler 00:11:16Oostburg 7:30 min/m3 19
20 845 Michael Wendricks 00:11:18Mishicot 7:32 min/m1 20
21 806 Nolan Vollwick 00:11:21Kohler 7:34 min/m3 21
22 667 Davyn Holzwart 00:11:22Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:35 min/m2 22
23 238 Jonah Rotta 00:11:23Washington Homeschool 7:35 min/m3 23
24 877 Vince Lisowe 00:11:24New Holstein 7:36 min/m2 24
25 903 Kaden Krall 00:11:27NEWCHAA 7:38 min/m2 25
26 899 Isaiah Henselin 00:11:27NEWCHAA 7:38 min/m3 26
27 947 Austin Feucht 00:11:27North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 7:38 min/m2 27
28 193 Jacob Olson 00:11:29Valders 7:39 min/m4 28
29 900 Calvin Kirsteatter 00:11:31NEWCHAA 7:40 min/m4 29
30 796 Magnus Avery 00:11:31Kohler 7:41 min/m4 30
31 243 Grant Yogerst 00:11:34Washington Homeschool 7:43 min/m4 31
32 983 Jerrod Spindler 00:11:35Oostburg 7:43 min/m4 32
33 905 Ben Nier 00:11:37NEWCHAA 7:44 min/m5 33
34 240 Timothy Strobel 00:11:39Washington Homeschool 7:46 min/m5 34
35 700 Logan Franczek 00:11:42Hilbert 7:48 min/m1 <5
36 800 Oscar Gumm 00:11:43Kohler 7:48 min/m5 35
37 195 Landen Pinkerton 00:11:43Valders 7:49 min/m5 36
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September 3, 2020

Male

38 835 Aiden Schanilec 00:11:44Mishicot 7:49 min/m2 37
39 234 Jonah Last 00:11:44Washington Homeschool 7:49 min/m6 38
40 677 Sal Viglietti 00:11:45Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:50 min/m3 39
41 948 Kaleb Logan 00:11:53North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 7:55 min/m3 40
42 799 Diego Guerrero 00:11:56Kohler 7:57 min/m6 41
43 841 Davin Olson 00:11:57Mishicot 7:58 min/m3 42
44 43 Nathan Schneider 00:11:57Reedsville 7:58 min/m1 43
45 843 Owen Schacht 00:11:59Mishicot 7:59 min/m4 44
46 802 Jude Hamilton 00:12:00Kohler 8:00 min/m7 45
47 839 Nick Logan 00:12:00Mishicot 8:00 min/m5 46
48 769 Aaron Stephany 00:12:00Kiel 8:00 min/m1 47
49 768 Logan Perl 00:12:00Kiel 8:00 min/m2 48
50 194 Dallin Pattee 00:12:05Valders 8:03 min/m6 49
51 838 Karson Kowalski 00:12:08Mishicot 8:05 min/m6 50
52 233 Micaiah Cantrall 00:12:12Washington Homeschool 8:08 min/m7 51
53 196 Joe Reimann 00:12:13Valders 8:09 min/m7 52
54 879 Keanen Tasch 00:12:14New Holstein 8:09 min/m3 53
55 202 Dylan Ward 00:12:15Valders 8:10 min/m8 >7
56 191 Carter Lenzner 00:12:16Valders 8:10 min/m9 >7
57 40 Talon Behnke 00:12:21Reedsville 8:14 min/m2 54
58 242 Carl Yogerst 00:12:22Washington Homeschool 8:14 min/m8 >7
59 673 Jerel Meeusen 00:12:24Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:16 min/m4 55
60 765 Hunter Gengler 00:12:24Kiel 8:16 min/m3 56
61 950 Simon Regan 00:12:24North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 8:16 min/m4 57
62 79 Nicholas Vaca 00:12:24Roncalli 8:16 min/m2 58
63 720 Braven Wilson 00:12:28Howards Grove 8:19 min/m1 59
64 41 Kodie Bubolz 00:12:28Reedsville 8:19 min/m3 60
65 699 Damian Franczek 00:12:33Hilbert 8:22 min/m2 <5
66 878 Gavin Pethan 00:12:36New Holstein 8:24 min/m4 61
67 902 Jude Kostreva 00:12:36NEWCHAA 8:24 min/m6 62
68 77 Elliott Onesti 00:12:37Roncalli 8:24 min/m3 63
69 836 Micah Eells 00:12:37Mishicot 8:25 min/m7 64
70 803 Luke Melowski 00:12:38Kohler 8:25 min/m8 >7
71 239 Kendrick Strobel 00:12:42Washington Homeschool 8:28 min/m9 >7
72 805 Cameron Sylvester 00:12:42Kohler 8:28 min/m9 >7
73 44 Christopher Timm 00:12:51Reedsville 8:34 min/m4 65
74 795 Maximillio Alvarez 00:12:53Kohler 8:35 min/m10 >7
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Team Pace
Team
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PositionGrade

September 3, 2020

Male

75 42 Logan Loppnow 00:12:54Reedsville 8:36 min/m5 66
76 718 David McMillan 00:12:56Howards Grove 8:37 min/m2 67
77 717 Montegomery Fetterer 00:13:03Howards Grove 8:42 min/m3 68
78 675 Ryder Schwaller 00:13:04Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:43 min/m5 69
79 186 Ethan Fuka 00:13:09Valders 8:46 min/m10 >7
80 672 Noah Mathisen 00:13:11Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:47 min/m6 70
81 669 Dakota Koehler 00:13:16Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:51 min/m7 71
82 662 Jacob Arbuckle 00:13:18Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:52 min/m8 >7
83 127 Kaden Essert 00:13:21Two Rivers 8:54 min/m5 72
84 906 Ethan Schroeder-Haag 00:13:23NEWCHAA 8:55 min/m7 73
85 842 Dominic Olson 00:13:24Mishicot 8:56 min/m8 >7
86 187 Kevin Halverson 00:13:25Valders 8:56 min/m11 >7
87 676 Tayetem Southworth 00:13:31Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 9:00 min/m9 >7
88 901 Josh Kostreva 00:13:38NEWCHAA 9:05 min/m8 >7
89 203 Levi Welch 00:13:40Valders 9:07 min/m12 >7
90 896 Seamus Delaney 00:13:46NEWCHAA 9:11 min/m9 >7
91 719 Max Russart 00:13:47Howards Grove 9:11 min/m4 74
92 278 Blake Lenz 00:13:48Oostburg 9:12 min/m5 75
93 80 Danny Verhasselt 00:13:48Roncalli 9:12 min/m4 76
94 840 Dane Moore 00:13:49Mishicot 9:12 min/m9 >7
95 185 Jacob Drath 00:13:50Valders 9:13 min/m13 >7
96 190 Owen Krueger 00:13:52Valders 9:14 min/m14 >7
97 798 Jorge Felde 00:13:52Kohler 9:14 min/m11 >7
98 837 Zach Johanek 00:13:52Mishicot 9:15 min/m10 >7
99 197 Tim Reimann 00:13:56Valders 9:17 min/m15 >7

100 949 Zach Lueck 00:14:00North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 9:20 min/m5 77
101 875 Preston Gadicke 00:14:00New Holstein 9:20 min/m5 78
102 766 Mitchell Kautzer 00:14:07Kiel 9:24 min/m4 79
103 198 Cole Reinke 00:14:11Valders 9:27 min/m16 >7
104 767 Nick Milski 00:14:14Kiel 9:29 min/m5 80
105 102 Lennon Rauls 00:14:15North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 9:30 min/m6 81
106 236 Timothy Plichta 00:14:18Washington Homeschool 9:32 min/m10 >7
107 854 Ethan Shimek 00:14:20Mishicot 9:33 min/m11 >7
108 801 Jack Hamilton 00:14:23Kohler 9:35 min/m12 >7
109 981 Noah Pardi 00:14:26Oostburg 9:37 min/m6 82
110 844 Gauge Schaus 00:14:28Mishicot 9:38 min/m11 >7
111 898 Simon Goeben 00:14:32NEWCHAA 9:41 min/m10 >7
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Male

112 241 Logan Tenderenda 00:15:06Washington Homeschool 10:04 min/m11 >7
113 114 Ariel Paz 00:15:13North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 10:08 min/m7 83
114 118 Conner Rauls 00:15:13North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 10:09 min/m8 >7
115 907 Elliot Stanley 00:15:15NEWCHAA 10:10 min/m11 >7
116 716 Austin Eisentraut 00:15:38Howards Grove 10:25 min/m5 84
117 76 Jacob Harrison 00:15:41Roncalli 10:27 min/m5 85
118 192 Jackson Meyers 00:16:13Valders 10:49 min/m17 >7
119 184 Paiton Bertschy 00:16:17Valders 10:51 min/m18 >7
120 663 Brayden Smith 00:16:39Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 11:06 min/m10 >7
121 674 Jude Campion 00:16:59Mishicot 11:19 min/m12 >7
122 937 Brayden Glugla 00:17:19North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 11:32 min/m9 >7
123 921 Kaden Mueller 00:17:27North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 11:38 min/m10 >7
124 188 Sam Hauser 00:18:07Valders 12:04 min/m19 >7
125 922 Sheldyn Boettcher 00:18:14North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 12:09 min/m11 >7
126 199 Sebastian Romo 00:18:32Valders 12:21 min/m20 >7
127 980 Jordin Fuentes De Rehm 00:18:51Oostburg 12:34 min/m7 86
128 670 Mason Kracht 00:19:14Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 12:49 min/m11 >7
129 897 Arden Gillen 00:19:16NEWCHAA 12:50 min/m12 >7
130 183 Neary Aguilar 00:20:41Valders 13:47 min/m21 >7
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Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time
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Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
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September 3, 2020

Female

1 225 Hannah Welch 00:10:00Valders 6:40 min/m1 1
2 811 Victoria Garces 00:10:25Kohler 6:56 min/m1 2
3 780 Lilly Watson 00:10:40Kiel 7:06 min/m1 3
4 205 Elizabeth Backus 00:10:48Valders 7:12 min/m2 4
5 807 Maggie Behler 00:10:51Kohler 7:14 min/m2 5
6 914 Greta Martens 00:10:55NEWCHAA 7:17 min/m1 6
7 956 Elie Volhein 00:10:58North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 7:19 min/m1 <5
8 131 Angie Bianchi 00:11:14Two Rivers 7:29 min/m1 <5
9 132 Allie Gallagher 00:11:15Two Rivers 7:30 min/m2 <5
10 779 Addison Vogel 00:11:19Kiel 7:32 min/m2 7
11 47 Ava Meulemans 00:11:23Reedsville 7:35 min/m1 8
12 204 Alexis Alfson 00:11:24Valders 7:36 min/m3 9
13 214 Brooke Lau 00:11:26Valders 7:37 min/m4 10
14 992 Ady Ketterhagen 00:11:27Oostburg 7:38 min/m1 11
15 819 Lillian Pociask 00:11:40Kohler 7:46 min/m3 12
16 860 Rylie Sosnosky 00:11:48Mishicot 7:52 min/m1 13
17 48 Megan Rezba 00:11:52Reedsville 7:55 min/m2 14
18 863 McKenzie Wotacheck 00:11:57Mishicot 7:58 min/m2 15
19 734 Ashlyn Miller 00:11:58Howards Grove 7:58 min/m1 16
20 133 Rylee Timm 00:12:00Two Rivers 8:00 min/m3 <5
21 994 Jordan Lentz 00:12:01Oostburg 8:00 min/m2 17
22 774 Lillian Larson 00:12:06Kiel 8:04 min/m3 18
23 45 Kayla Bubolz 00:12:06Reedsville 8:04 min/m3 19
24 815 Sophia Kwacz 00:12:09Kohler 8:06 min/m4 20
25 1000 Kaylee Schmitt 00:12:10Oostburg 8:07 min/m3 21
26 213 Anya Kauth 00:12:10Valders 8:07 min/m5 22
27 1 Allison Schmitz 00:12:11Oostburg 8:07 min/m4 23
28 911 Gabrielle Haller 00:12:11NEWCHAA 8:07 min/m2 24
29 993 Riley Ketterhagen 00:12:13Oostburg 8:08 min/m5 25
30 910 Camille Haller 00:12:19NEWCHAA 8:12 min/m3 26
31 737 Gracie Thompson 00:12:19Howards Grove 8:13 min/m2 27
32 216 Allyanna Mikeal 00:12:23Valders 8:15 min/m6 28
33 50 Katie Stetson 00:12:25Reedsville 8:16 min/m4 29
34 772 Hailey Helms 00:12:25Kiel 8:17 min/m4 30
35 736 Ava Sloma 00:12:27Howards Grove 8:18 min/m3 31
36 916 Milli Paul 00:12:29NEWCHAA 8:19 min/m4 32
37 217 Gracie Mulhaney 00:12:35Valders 8:23 min/m7 33
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Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls
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Team
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Team
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September 3, 2020

Female

38 771 Jayda Arenz 00:12:36Kiel 8:24 min/m5 34
39 211 Sophie Hauser 00:12:38Valders 8:25 min/m8 >7
40 206 Paige Backus 00:12:40Valders 8:27 min/m9 >7
41 684 Taylor Mersberger 00:12:42Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:28 min/m1 35
42 882 Molly Lewis 00:12:42New Holstein 8:28 min/m1 36
43 810 Delaney Drevline 00:12:44Kohler 8:29 min/m5 37
44 727 Hannah Dehne 00:12:52Howards Grove 8:35 min/m4 38
45 245 Katelynn Rotta 00:12:53Washington Homeschool 8:35 min/m1 <5
46 808 Claire Brotz 00:12:57Kohler 8:38 min/m6 39
47 851 Hailey Dondlinger 00:12:57Mishicot 8:38 min/m3 40
48 49 Willow Spencer 00:12:57Reedsville 8:38 min/m5 41
49 721 Ella Barnoski 00:12:58Howards Grove 8:38 min/m5 42
50 3 Madyson Walvoord 00:12:58Oostburg 8:39 min/m6 43
51 818 Melanie Pellegrino 00:13:05Kohler 8:43 min/m7 44
52 778 Ella Vandermeer 00:13:05Kiel 8:43 min/m6 45
53 221 Sidney Pitz 00:13:06Valders 8:44 min/m10 >7
54 880 Britney Burg 00:13:07New Holstein 8:45 min/m2 46
55 735 Emily Nelson 00:13:07Howards Grove 8:45 min/m6 47
56 861 Kenna Stodola 00:13:08Mishicot 8:45 min/m4 48
57 853 Jazlin Ewald 00:13:10Mishicot 8:46 min/m5 49
58 917 Anna Schactner 00:13:10NEWCHAA 8:46 min/m5 50
59 883 Elaina Lisowe 00:13:10New Holstein 8:46 min/m3 51
60 224 Alyssa Wagner 00:13:10Valders 8:47 min/m11 >7
61 210 Madelyn Fuka 00:13:13Valders 8:49 min/m12 >7
62 991 Brooklyn Hoffmann 00:13:16Oostburg 8:51 min/m7 52
63 223 Clara Sieracki 00:13:18Valders 8:52 min/m13 >7
64 817 Ryan Mengel 00:13:19Kohler 8:52 min/m8 >7
65 816 Ella Loest 00:13:19Kohler 8:52 min/m9 >7
66 990 Kennedy Enright 00:13:22Oostburg 8:55 min/m8 >7
67 776 Chelsea Schmidt 00:13:26Kiel 8:57 min/m7 53
68 87 Tara Wizner 00:13:30Roncalli 9:00 min/m1 54
69 915 Lindsey Matthys 00:13:30NEWCHAA 9:00 min/m6 55
70 83 Mallory Krajnek 00:13:31Roncalli 9:00 min/m2 56
71 858 Ava Oakley 00:13:31Mishicot 9:00 min/m6 57
72 855 Claire Hoffman 00:13:31Mishicot 9:00 min/m7 58
73 208 Myah Behnke 00:13:33Valders 9:02 min/m14 >7
74 777 Addie Uselding 00:13:34Kiel 9:02 min/m8 >7
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Kiel Invitational
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Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2020

Female

75 46 Clare Delsman 00:13:38Reedsville 9:05 min/m6 59
76 2 Addison TenPas 00:13:41Oostburg 9:07 min/m9 >7
77 687 Grace Schmidt 00:13:43Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 9:08 min/m2 60
78 996 Madison Mikula 00:13:44Oostburg 9:09 min/m10 >7
79 246 Moriah Schimp 00:13:47Washington Homeschool 9:11 min/m2 <5
80 770 Meredith Achter 00:13:47Kiel 9:11 min/m9 >7
81 134 Taylor Vogel 00:13:49Two Rivers 9:13 min/m4 <5
82 812 Avery Harms 00:13:50Kohler 9:13 min/m10 >7
83 773 Nina Kraus 00:13:51Kiel 9:14 min/m10 >7
84 813 Kennadi Kehoe 00:13:53Kohler 9:15 min/m11 >7
85 681 Dyani Lisowe 00:13:53Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 9:15 min/m3 61
86 215 Kai Meyer 00:13:53Valders 9:15 min/m15 >7
87 881 Nadia Burg 00:13:54New Holstein 9:16 min/m4 62
88 679 Jenna Dirks 00:13:55Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 9:16 min/m4 63
89 912 Sophia Iverson 00:13:56NEWCHAA 9:17 min/m7 64
90 847 Clara Baranowski 00:13:59Mishicot 9:19 min/m8 >7
91 955 Kasidi Schaff 00:14:03North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 9:22 min/m2 <5
92 731 Addyson Green 00:14:08Howards Grove 9:25 min/m7 65
93 643 Hannah Langer 00:14:09Cedar Grove - Belgium 9:26 min/m1 <5
94 856 Olivia Kaczrowski 00:14:09Mishicot 9:26 min/m9 >7
95 725 Elise Casadonte 00:14:11Howards Grove 9:27 min/m8 >7
96 850 Maggie Butler 00:14:13Mishicot 9:29 min/m10 >7
97 219 Lucy Pattee 00:14:16Valders 9:31 min/m16 >7
98 954 Camden Maki 00:14:17North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 9:31 min/m3 <5
99 913 Adelyn Krall 00:14:18NEWCHAA 9:32 min/m8 >7

100 733 Delaney Maranell 00:14:21Howards Grove 9:34 min/m9 >7
101 689 Alexis Weiss 00:14:22Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 9:35 min/m5 66
102 989 Brooke Buttram 00:14:33Oostburg 9:42 min/m11 >7
103 222 Natalie Riederer 00:14:34Valders 9:43 min/m17 >7
104 207 Katie Behnke 00:14:38Valders 9:45 min/m18 >7
105 859 Emma Schmidt 00:14:40Mishicot 9:46 min/m12 >7
106 775 Kendra Muehlbauer 00:14:41Kiel 9:47 min/m11 >7
107 849 Adeline Butler 00:14:42Mishicot 9:48 min/m13 >7
108 688 Addison Spatz 00:14:47Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 9:51 min/m6 67
109 218 Heather Oltmanns 00:14:49Valders 9:52 min/m19 >7
110 884 Ruby Stephanie 00:14:50New Holstein 9:53 min/m5 68
111 988 Branda Brusse 00:14:54Oostburg 9:56 min/m12 >7
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Kiel Invitational
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Pos No Name Time
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Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2020

Female

112 645 Alivia Szyszkiewicz 00:14:55Cedar Grove - Belgium 9:56 min/m2 <5
113 918 Camrynn Schroeder-Haag 00:14:58NEWCHAA 9:59 min/m9 >7
114 244 Tasha Cantrall 00:15:02Washington Homeschool 10:01 min/m3 <5
115 862 Teagan Turk 00:15:05Mishicot 10:03 min/m14 >7
116 276 Carissa Tebeest 00:15:08Valders 10:05 min/m20 >7
117 683 Valerie Mathisen 00:15:09Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 10:06 min/m7 69
118 682 Nayeli Lisowe 00:15:10Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 10:06 min/m8 >7
119 995 Quinn Mentink 00:15:10Oostburg 10:07 min/m13 >7
120 729 Victoria Einstentr 00:15:11Howards Grove 10:07 min/m10 >7
121 998 Taeya Ramirez 00:15:17Oostburg 10:11 min/m14 >7
122 686 Charlotte Puddy 00:15:23Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 10:15 min/m9 >7
123 986 Kaydie Bossler 00:15:28Oostburg 10:19 min/m15 >7
124 809 Avery Buzaitis 00:15:29Kohler 10:19 min/m12 >7
125 953 Madelyn Flanagan 00:15:30North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 10:20 min/m4 <5
126 857 Tessa Kamien 00:15:34Mishicot 10:23 min/m15 >7
127 680 Lily Vaness 00:15:42Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 10:28 min/m10 >7
128 732 Eleanor Mair 00:15:52Howards Grove 10:34 min/m11 >7
129 82 Anna Heyduk 00:15:57Roncalli 10:38 min/m3 70
130 85 Sonya Mcclain 00:15:57Roncalli 10:38 min/m4 71
131 999 Jaida Roussell 00:16:30Oostburg 11:00 min/m16 >7
132 84 Joslyn Lara 00:16:48Roncalli 11:12 min/m5 72
133 220 Eleanor Peterson 00:16:57Valders 11:18 min/m21 >7
134 209 Nicole Denk 00:17:26Valders 11:37 min/m22 >7
135 724 Natalie Carmody 00:17:31Howards Grove 11:40 min/m12 >7
136 987 Taylor Brasser 00:17:57Oostburg 11:58 min/m17 >7
137 997 Ellodie Mills 00:18:08Oostburg 12:05 min/m18 >7
138 919 Clare Stanley 00:19:01NEWCHAA 12:40 min/m10 >7
139 909 Abby Guise 00:19:07NEWCHAA 12:44 min/m11 >7
140 685 Adele Orth 00:19:36Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 13:04 min/m11 >7
141 81 Claire Culligan 00:19:42Roncalli 13:08 min/m6 73
142 86 Johanna Wilke 00:19:52Roncalli 13:15 min/m7 74
143 726 Riley Casadonte 00:19:55Howards Grove 13:17 min/m13 >7
144 678 Madeline Meredith 00:20:56North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 13:57 min/m12 >7
145 730 Natalie Fitzgerald 00:20:57Howards Grove 13:58 min/m14 >7
146 722 Ella Baumann 00:20:59Howards Grove 13:59 min/m15 >7
147 846 Ashley Baranowski 00:21:12Mishicot 14:08 min/m16 >7
148 908 Ara Blank 00:21:20NEWCHAA 14:13 min/m12 >7
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Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2020

Female

149 212 Kiera Jankowski 00:21:23Valders 14:15 min/m23 >7
150 723 Sydeny Blaha 00:21:26Howards Grove 14:17 min/m16 >7
151 666 Lydia Flury 00:22:14North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 14:49 min/m13 >7
152 665 Ava Litchenberg 00:22:32North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 15:01 min/m14 >7
153 664 Meredith Steinke 00:22:36North Fond du Lac/Oakfield 15:04 min/m15 >7
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Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 3, 2020 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points
00:54:19Team Time

1 1 129 Carson Kadow 9:49.6 1
2 5 122 Brice Radant 10:20.2 5
3 6 128 Eli Gallagher 10:20.3 6
4 9 130 Bergen Schmid 10:27.5 9
5 83 127 Kaden Essert 13:21.8 72

Team name:
Team result: 94 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
00:54:55Team Time

1 3 201 Lucas Spindler 10:13.9 3
2 12 200 Gunnar Romuald 10:34.1 12
3 15 189 Xavier Kauth 10:54.3 15
4 28 193 Jacob Olson 11:29.0 28
5 37 195 Landen Pinkerton 11:43.9 36
6 50 194 Dallin Pattee 12:05.6 49
7 53 196 Joe Reimann 12:13.8 52
8 55 202 Dylan Ward 12:15.2 >7
9 56 191 Carter Lenzner 12:16.3 >7
10 79 186 Ethan Fuka 13:09.7 >7
11 86 187 Kevin Halverson 13:25.4 >7
12 89 203 Levi Welch 13:40.7 >7
13 95 185 Jacob Drath 13:50.8 >7
14 96 190 Owen Krueger 13:52.3 >7
15 99 197 Tim Reimann 13:56.5 >7
16 103 198 Cole Reinke 14:11.1 >7
17 118 192 Jackson Meyers 16:13.6 >7
18 119 184 Paiton Bertschy 16:17.1 >7
19 124 188 Sam Hauser 18:07.3 >7
20 126 199 Sebastian Romo 18:32.7 >7
21 130 183 Neary Aguilar 20:41.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points
00:54:50Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points
00:54:50Team Time

1 2 804 Ben Regennitter 9:52.8 2
2 8 797 Clark Behler 10:20.6 8
3 21 806 Nolan Vollwick 11:21.9 21
4 30 796 Magnus Avery 11:31.6 30
5 36 800 Oscar Gumm 11:43.0 35
6 42 799 Diego Guerrero 11:56.2 41
7 46 802 Jude Hamilton 12:00.1 45
8 70 803 Luke Melowski 12:38.1 >7
9 72 805 Cameron Sylvester 12:42.7 >7
10 74 795 Maximillio Alvarez 12:53.7 >7
11 97 798 Jorge Felde 13:52.4 >7
12 108 801 Jack Hamilton 14:23.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington Homeschool

Team Points
00:55:21Team Time

1 4 237 Benjamin Reed 10:14.1 4
2 10 235 Aaron Mudge 10:29.1 10
3 23 238 Jonah Rotta 11:23.9 23
4 31 243 Grant Yogerst 11:34.9 31
5 34 240 Timothy Strobel 11:39.0 34
6 39 234 Jonah Last 11:44.9 38
7 52 233 Micaiah Cantrall 12:12.2 51
8 58 242 Carl Yogerst 12:22.4 >7
9 71 239 Kendrick Strobel 12:42.5 >7
10 106 236 Timothy Plichta 14:18.9 >7
11 112 241 Logan Tenderenda 15:06.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 127 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA

Team Points
00:56:51Team Time

1 14 904 Diego Martens 10:48.8 14
2 25 903 Kaden Krall 11:27.1 25
3 26 899 Isaiah Henselin 11:27.2 26
4 29 900 Calvin Kirsteatter 11:31.2 29
5 33 905 Ben Nier 11:37.1 33
6 67 902 Jude Kostreva 12:36.6 62
7 84 906 Ethan Schroeder-Haag 13:23.4 73
8 88 901 Josh Kostreva 13:38.6 >7
9 90 896 Seamus Delaney 13:46.8 >7
10 111 898 Simon Goeben 14:32.7 >7
11 115 907 Elliot Stanley 15:15.5 >7
12 129 897 Arden Gillen 19:16.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
00:58:53Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
00:58:53Team Time

1 16 985 Matthew Wilterdink 10:58.4 16
2 18 979 Cade Dirkse 11:14.7 18
3 19 982 Aiden Schuessler 11:16.1 19
4 32 983 Jerrod Spindler 11:35.5 32
5 92 278 Blake Lenz 13:48.4 75
6 109 981 Noah Pardi 14:26.2 82
7 127 980 Jordin Fuentes De Rehm 18:51.9 86

Team name:
Team result: 189 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points
00:58:59Team Time

1 20 845 Michael Wendricks 11:18.2 20
2 38 835 Aiden Schanilec 11:44.1 37
3 43 841 Davin Olson 11:57.1 42
4 45 843 Owen Schacht 11:59.1 44
5 47 839 Nick Logan 12:00.3 46
6 51 838 Karson Kowalski 12:08.3 50
7 69 836 Micah Eells 12:37.8 64
8 85 842 Dominic Olson 13:24.9 >7
9 94 840 Dane Moore 13:49.3 >7
10 98 837 Zach Johanek 13:52.5 >7
11 110 844 Gauge Schaus 14:28.1 >7
12 121 674 Jude Campion 16:59.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 192 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points
00:58:57Team Time

1 7 668 Soren Holzwart 10:20.6 7
2 22 667 Davyn Holzwart 11:22.7 22
3 40 677 Sal Viglietti 11:45.3 39
4 59 673 Jerel Meeusen 12:24.0 55
5 78 675 Ryder Schwaller 13:04.9 69
6 80 672 Noah Mathisen 13:11.6 70
7 81 669 Dakota Koehler 13:16.8 71
8 82 662 Jacob Arbuckle 13:18.1 >7
9 87 676 Tayetem Southworth 13:31.1 >7
10 120 663 Brayden Smith 16:39.8 >7
11 128 670 Mason Kracht 19:14.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 212 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

North Fond du Lac/Oakfield

Team Points
01:00:19Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 212 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

North Fond du Lac/Oakfield

Team Points
01:00:19Team Time

1 11 952 Kaisyn Schraufnagel 10:33.3 11
2 27 947 Austin Feucht 11:27.6 27
3 41 948 Kaleb Logan 11:53.3 40
4 61 950 Simon Regan 12:24.8 57
5 100 949 Zach Lueck 14:00.5 77
6 105 102 Lennon Rauls 14:15.6 81
7 113 114 Ariel Paz 15:13.4 83
8 114 118 Conner Rauls 15:13.8 >7
9 122 937 Brayden Glugla 17:19.3 >7
10 123 921 Kaden Mueller 17:27.9 >7
11 125 922 Sheldyn Boettcher 18:14.1 >7
12 144 678 Madeline Meredith 20:56.0 >7
13 151 666 Lydia Flury 22:14.4 >7
14 152 665 Ava Litchenberg 22:32.9 >7
15 153 664 Meredith Steinke 22:36.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 233 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points
01:01:26Team Time

1 17 876 Henry Lewis 11:10.5 17
2 24 877 Vince Lisowe 11:24.1 24
3 54 879 Keanen Tasch 12:14.9 53
4 66 878 Gavin Pethan 12:36.1 61
5 101 875 Preston Gadicke 14:00.9 78

Team name:
Team result: 288 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Reedsville

Team Points
01:02:34Team Time

1 44 43 Nathan Schneider 11:57.2 43
2 57 40 Talon Behnke 12:21.6 54
3 64 41 Kodie Bubolz 12:28.9 60
4 73 44 Christopher Timm 12:51.6 65
5 75 42 Logan Loppnow 12:54.6 66

Team name:
Team result: 295 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
01:05:18Team Time

1 13 78 Dominic Thiele 10:46.4 13
2 62 79 Nicholas Vaca 12:24.8 58
3 68 77 Elliott Onesti 12:37.1 63
4 93 80 Danny Verhasselt 13:48.9 76
5 117 76 Jacob Harrison 15:41.0 85

Team name:
Team result: 310 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
01:04:47Team Time

1 48 769 Aaron Stephany 12:00.6 47
2 49 768 Logan Perl 12:00.8 48
3 60 765 Hunter Gengler 12:24.6 56
4 102 766 Mitchell Kautzer 14:07.1 79
5 104 767 Nick Milski 14:14.0 80
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Team name:
Team result: 310 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
01:04:47Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 352 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
01:07:54Team Time

1 63 720 Braven Wilson 12:28.5 59
2 76 718 David McMillan 12:56.1 67
3 77 717 Montegomery Fetterer 13:03.7 68
4 91 719 Max Russart 13:47.9 74
5 116 716 Austin Eisentraut 15:38.3 84

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hilbert

Team Points
Team Time

1 35 700 Logan Franczek 11:42.6 <5
2 65 699 Damian Franczek 12:33.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
00:55:50Team Time

1 1 225 Hannah Welch 10:00.2 1
2 4 205 Elizabeth Backus 10:48.1 4
3 12 204 Alexis Alfson 11:24.8 9
4 13 214 Brooke Lau 11:26.4 10
5 26 213 Anya Kauth 12:10.6 22
6 32 216 Allyanna Mikeal 12:23.6 28
7 37 217 Gracie Mulhaney 12:35.4 33
8 39 211 Sophie Hauser 12:38.8 >7
9 40 206 Paige Backus 12:40.9 >7
10 53 221 Sidney Pitz 13:06.6 >7
11 60 224 Alyssa Wagner 13:10.8 >7
12 61 210 Madelyn Fuka 13:13.6 >7
13 63 223 Clara Sieracki 13:18.4 >7
14 73 208 Myah Behnke 13:33.6 >7
15 86 215 Kai Meyer 13:53.8 >7
16 97 219 Lucy Pattee 14:16.8 >7
17 103 222 Natalie Riederer 14:34.9 >7
18 104 207 Katie Behnke 14:38.1 >7
19 109 218 Heather Oltmanns 14:49.1 >7
20 116 276 Carissa Tebeest 15:08.1 >7
21 133 220 Eleanor Peterson 16:57.4 >7
22 134 209 Nicole Denk 17:26.5 >7
23 149 212 Kiera Jankowski 21:23.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points
00:57:51Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points
00:57:51Team Time

1 2 811 Victoria Garces 10:25.4 2
2 5 807 Maggie Behler 10:51.1 5
3 15 819 Lillian Pociask 11:40.1 12
4 24 815 Sophia Kwacz 12:09.7 20
5 43 810 Delaney Drevline 12:44.9 37
6 46 808 Claire Brotz 12:57.2 39
7 51 818 Melanie Pellegrino 13:05.1 44
8 64 817 Ryan Mengel 13:19.1 >7
9 65 816 Ella Loest 13:19.3 >7
10 82 812 Avery Harms 13:50.6 >7
11 84 813 Kennadi Kehoe 13:53.4 >7
12 124 809 Avery Buzaitis 15:29.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
00:59:08Team Time

1 3 780 Lilly Watson 10:40.4 3
2 10 779 Addison Vogel 11:19.1 7
3 22 774 Lillian Larson 12:06.3 18
4 34 772 Hailey Helms 12:25.6 30
5 38 771 Jayda Arenz 12:36.6 34
6 52 778 Ella Vandermeer 13:05.4 45
7 67 776 Chelsea Schmidt 13:26.7 53
8 74 777 Addie Uselding 13:34.3 >7
9 80 770 Meredith Achter 13:47.6 >7
10 83 773 Nina Kraus 13:51.6 >7
11 106 775 Kendra Muehlbauer 14:41.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
01:00:04Team Time

1 14 992 Ady Ketterhagen 11:27.6 11
2 21 994 Jordan Lentz 12:01.2 17
3 25 1000 Kaylee Schmitt 12:10.5 21
4 27 1 Allison Schmitz 12:11.1 23
5 29 993 Riley Ketterhagen 12:13.4 25
6 50 3 Madyson Walvoord 12:58.8 43
7 62 991 Brooklyn Hoffmann 13:16.9 52
8 66 990 Kennedy Enright 13:22.6 >7
9 76 2 Addison TenPas 13:41.6 >7
10 78 996 Madison Mikula 13:44.1 >7
11 102 989 Brooke Buttram 14:33.9 >7
12 111 988 Branda Brusse 14:54.5 >7
13 119 995 Quinn Mentink 15:10.5 >7
14 121 998 Taeya Ramirez 15:17.9 >7
15 123 986 Kaydie Bossler 15:28.9 >7
16 131 999 Jaida Roussell 16:30.5 >7
17 136 987 Taylor Brasser 17:57.4 >7
18 137 997 Ellodie Mills 18:08.4 >7

September 4, 2020 6 of 9Page



Team name:
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Reedsville

Team Points
01:00:46Team Time

1 11 47 Ava Meulemans 11:23.6 8
2 17 48 Megan Rezba 11:52.8 14
3 23 45 Kayla Bubolz 12:06.9 19
4 33 50 Katie Stetson 12:25.0 29
5 48 49 Willow Spencer 12:57.6 41
6 75 46 Clare Delsman 13:38.3 59

Team name:
Team result: 138 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA

Team Points
01:01:06Team Time

1 6 914 Greta Martens 10:55.8 6
2 28 911 Gabrielle Haller 12:11.3 24
3 30 910 Camille Haller 12:19.1 26
4 36 916 Milli Paul 12:29.4 32
5 58 917 Anna Schactner 13:10.2 50
6 69 915 Lindsey Matthys 13:30.3 55
7 89 912 Sophia Iverson 13:56.4 64
8 99 913 Adelyn Krall 14:18.5 >7
9 113 918 Camrynn Schroeder-Haag 14:58.5 >7
10 138 919 Clare Stanley 19:01.1 >7
11 139 909 Abby Guise 19:07.3 >7
12 148 908 Ara Blank 21:20.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
01:02:36Team Time

1 19 734 Ashlyn Miller 11:58.3 16
2 31 737 Gracie Thompson 12:19.8 27
3 35 736 Ava Sloma 12:27.2 31
4 44 727 Hannah Dehne 12:52.6 38
5 49 721 Ella Barnoski 12:58.4 42
6 55 735 Emily Nelson 13:07.8 47
7 92 731 Addyson Green 14:08.1 65
8 95 725 Elise Casadonte 14:11.7 >7
9 100 733 Delaney Maranell 14:21.6 >7
10 120 729 Victoria Einstentr 15:11.8 >7
11 128 732 Eleanor Mair 15:52.2 >7
12 135 724 Natalie Carmody 17:31.1 >7
13 143 726 Riley Casadonte 19:55.6 >7
14 145 730 Natalie Fitzgerald 20:57.8 >7
15 146 722 Ella Baumann 20:59.0 >7
16 150 723 Sydeny Blaha 21:26.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points
01:03:00Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points
01:03:00Team Time

1 16 860 Rylie Sosnosky 11:48.2 13
2 18 863 McKenzie Wotacheck 11:57.2 15
3 47 851 Hailey Dondlinger 12:57.4 40
4 56 861 Kenna Stodola 13:08.0 48
5 57 853 Jazlin Ewald 13:10.0 49
6 71 858 Ava Oakley 13:31.3 57
7 72 855 Claire Hoffman 13:31.4 58
8 90 847 Clara Baranowski 13:59.3 >7
9 94 856 Olivia Kaczrowski 14:09.4 >7
10 96 850 Maggie Butler 14:13.8 >7
11 107 854 Ethan Shimek 14:20.1 >7
12 105 859 Emma Schmidt 14:40.1 >7
13 107 849 Adeline Butler 14:42.2 >7
14 115 862 Teagan Turk 15:05.5 >7
15 126 857 Tessa Kamien 15:34.6 >7
16 147 846 Ashley Baranowski 21:12.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 263 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points
01:07:45Team Time

1 42 882 Molly Lewis 12:42.6 36
2 54 880 Britney Burg 13:07.8 46
3 59 883 Elaina Lisowe 13:10.4 51
4 87 881 Nadia Burg 13:54.0 62
5 110 884 Ruby Stephanie 14:50.5 68

Team name:
Team result: 285 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points
01:08:36Team Time

1 41 684 Taylor Mersberger 12:42.1 35
2 77 687 Grace Schmidt 13:43.1 60
3 85 681 Dyani Lisowe 13:53.5 61
4 88 679 Jenna Dirks 13:55.0 63
5 101 689 Alexis Weiss 14:22.8 66
6 108 688 Addison Spatz 14:47.1 67
7 117 683 Valerie Mathisen 15:09.2 69
8 118 682 Nayeli Lisowe 15:10.1 >7
9 122 686 Charlotte Puddy 15:23.1 >7
10 127 680 Lily Vaness 15:42.6 >7
11 140 685 Adele Orth 19:36.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 323 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
01:15:44Team Time

1 68 87 Tara Wizner 13:30.1 54
2 70 83 Mallory Krajnek 13:31.0 56
3 129 82 Anna Heyduk 15:57.6 70
4 130 85 Sonya Mcclain 15:57.7 71
5 132 84 Joslyn Lara 16:48.1 72
6 141 81 Claire Culligan 19:42.3 73
7 142 86 Johanna Wilke 19:52.6 74
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Team name:
Team result: 323 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
01:15:44Team Time

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cedar Grove - Belgium

Team Points
Team Time

1 93 643 Hannah Langer 14:09.3 <5
2 112 645 Alivia Szyszkiewicz 14:55.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

North Fond du Lac/Oakfield

Team Points
Team Time

1 7 956 Elie Volhein 10:58.6 <5
2 91 955 Kasidi Schaff 14:03.1 <5
3 98 954 Camden Maki 14:17.3 <5
4 125 953 Madelyn Flanagan 15:30.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points
Team Time

1 8 131 Angie Bianchi 11:14.2 <5
2 9 132 Allie Gallagher 11:15.4 <5
3 20 133 Rylee Timm 12:00.8 <5
4 81 134 Taylor Vogel 13:49.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington Homeschool

Team Points
Team Time

1 45 245 Katelynn Rotta 12:53.9 <5
2 79 246 Moriah Schimp 13:47.1 <5
3 114 244 Tasha Cantrall 15:02.4 <5
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